
S.NO.
MEMBERS
HIP NAME OF FIRM LOCATION CONTACT PERSON CONTACT NO. EMAIL-ID

1
HCCI-A001 A.S Packers Unit-I

Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Punit Tayagi 9816634187 jitender.singh@relaxpharmaceuticals.in

A.S Packers Unit-II
Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Punit Tayagi 9816634187 jitender.singh@relaxpharmaceuticals.in

2
HCCI-A002 Aero Club Unit-I Bhatanwali,Paonta Sahib Mr. Vijay Gautam (GM) 92123-88611 vijaygautam@woodlandworldwide.com

Aero Club Unit-II Bhatanwali, Paonta Sahib aeroclubpaontasahib@gmail.com

Aero Club Unit-III Bhatanwali,Paonta Sahib

Aero Club Unit-IV Bhatanwali,Paonta Sahib

Aero Club Unit-V Bhatanwali,Paonta Sahib

3
HCCI-A003 Almed Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. Kunja,Paonta Sahib Mr. Harvinder Singh 98166-38099 mukand@rediffmail.com

01704-223694
9810026585

4
HCCI-A004 Ashirwad Minerals Pvt. Ltd. Khorawala,Paonta Sahib Mr. Rakesh Garg 98821-86305

Mr. Asif Siddiqui 94184-78440

5
HCCI-A005 Ambassador cement Mr. Pritpal Singh Happy 9318522244 skylarkwines@gmail.com

6
HCCI-A006 Aristocraft International pvt.ltd

Haripur Tohana,Paonta 
Sahib Mr.Anshu Mittal (M.D) 98101-94792 spd@aristocraft.org

Mr.Deepanshu Bhardwaj 87003-85039
Mr. Rajesh kumar 9310188605 stores@aristocraft.org

7
HCCI-A007 A to Z Packers Majra, Paonta sahib Mr. Ankush Goel 9318086429

8
HCCI-A008 ATUL CHEMICAL Mr. Adresh Bansal 9816302425

9
HCCI-A009 Akarsh Biotech Gondpur, Industrial Area Mr. Naveen Kumar 7018704971 akarshbiotech@gmail.com

Mr. Rajeev Kumar 7018270185

10
HCCI-A010 ABSOLUTE HERBAL COSMETICS Amargarh, Purwala Kamal Singh 9816374554 herbalabsolute@gmail.com

mailto:Neeraj.kumar@biological.com
mailto:puneet@himalyainternational.com


11
HCCI-B001 Braza Tyres  Sole Rampurghat,Paonta Sahib Mr. Achal Dev Sharma 9816023681 achaldev@yahoo.co.in

Mr. I.N. Kumar 98168-59533 inkumar1963@gmail.com
Mr. Narayan Kumar (Accountant) 98168-59533
Telephone No. 01704-222547

12
HCCI-B002 Balaji Storage Batteries Behral,Paonta Sahib Mr. Ram Lal Kachawa 92185-03335 balajibatt@gmail.com

Mr. Naresh kumar Acct. 98055-13421

13
HCCI-B003

Bright Sports Shoes Manufacturing 
Pvt. Ltd. 53/1, Tokiyon,Paonta Sahib Accountant 98166-27706 devendersaini2002@rediffmail.com

Telephone No. 01704-254226 brightsports2010@gmail.com
1704-225211

 

14
HCCI-B004 Bajaj consumer care Ltd.  PAONTA SAHIB Mr. Debabrata Paul 9915529885 debabrata.paul@bajajconsumer.com

Mr. Sandeep Tomar 7018110805 sandeep@bajajconsumer.com
sandeep@bajajconsumer.com
praveen.sharma@bajajconsumer.com

15
HCCI-B005 BCL Pharma Daulakuan,Paonta Sahib Mr. Naveen Verma 86288-77440

Reception 01704-257607 bclhpunit1@gmail.com
pharma.bcllab@gmail.com

Mr. Arun Berry 9910001398 arunkumarberry@gmail.com

16
HCCI-B006 Three  B Healthcare Limited

Rampur Ghat Road,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Naveen Bhatia 9816070417 vidithealthcarepaonta@gmail.com

landline No. 01704-223323 b3healthcare@yahoo.co.in
Mr. Bajaj 9416001311 nb@vidithealthcare.com
Ms. Rajani 9218043471 accounts@vidithealthcare.com

17
HCCI-B007 Bajrang Minerals & Chemicals Singpura,Paonta Sahib Mr. Sanjay Malpani 98829-60903 paonta@surendraenterprises.in

18
HCCI-B008 Biological E. Limited

Ind. Area Gondpur ,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Kehar Singh (HR) 98161-04064 ks.chauhan@biologicale.com

Mr. Prakash  Mahajan 9816667444
Mr. Anand Kumar (MD / GM) 9849029907 anandkumar.r@biologicale.com
Mr. Sachin Sharma 98571-38325
Mr. Uma shankar Mishra 9816820229 umashankarmishra20377@gmail.com
Mr. Ajai Saxena 9816104051 ajai.saxena@biologicale.com
Mr. Mahipal reddy sadi (Director) 9816104050 mahipalreddy.saddi@biologicale.com
Mr. Rajesh goel 9816025643 rajesh.goel@biologicale.com
Mr. Inderjit Singh (Sr. GM- Finance) 9816104063
Mr. Neeraj Kumar (HR) 783019449

9816710616
 



19
HCCI-B009 BIOVEDA FARMACY PVT LTD Rampurghat Paonta Sahib Mr. Rakesh Kumar 9816635057 rakeshkumar@biotique.com

8894613455 manojkthakur@biotique.com
vhandu@biotique.com

20
HCCI-B010 Bhagwati Chemicals

Ind.  Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Dinesh Aggarwal (Prop.) 94180-01047 bhagwati.dk1980@gmail.com

01704-265030

21
HCCI-B011 Black Peeper

Ward No. 12 Near Degree 
College Nihal Kashyap 9418600029 nihalkashyap08@gmail.com

22
HCCI-C001 Copmed Pharma Unit-I

Ind.Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. V.P. Singh Thakur 98050-97770 vp.singh@copmedpharma.com

Reception 01704-265073 copmedpharma2@rediffmail.com
Mr. Rajeev Gupta 98166-34189 rajeev.gupta@copmedpharma.com
Mr. Vinod Sharma 98166-34181 vinod.sharma@pharmaforcelabs.com

23
HCCI-C002 Copmed Pharma Unit-II

Ind.Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Rajeev Gupta 98166-34189 rajeev.gupta@copmedpharma.com

Mr. Amarjeet Singh(H.R) hr@copmedpharma.com

24
HCCI-C003 Copmed Pharma Unit-III

Ind.Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Reception 01704-265073

25
HCCI-C004

Century Surgicals & 
Pharmaceuticals Kyarda,Paonta Sahib Mr. Ravi Aggarwal 94180-69917 ravicentury@yahoo.com

98170-72999

26
HCCI-D001 Dwarikadheesh packaging 

Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Puneet Kohli 98166-81108 puneet@ddpack.in

Mr. Harvinder 7018541210 sekhonharvinder07@gmail.com

27
HCCI-D002 Dynamic Laminates(I) Ltd. Bata Mandi, Paonta Sahib Mr. Shubham Garg 86280-81430 dynamiclaminatesindialtd1984@gmail.com

Mr. Akash Garg 96718-16899

28
HCCI-F001 Frontier Ferro Alloysteel Ltd.

Jamniwala Road (nr. Scholar 
home) Mr. Chandan Bhatia (Director) 98166-83536 chandanfas@gmail.com
,Paonta Sahib Mr. Dhananjay 92185-35117 faslsalesp@gmail.com

Mr. Puran 9218544212 frontieralloy@yahoo.co.in
Mr. Rohit 92185-35116 rohitfsl@gmail.com
Mr. Suresh Sharma sharma.suresh02@gmail.com
Mr. Sushil Panwr 9218644406
Mr. Gyan Lal Sharma (GM) 9831113724 hr.frontieralloyunit2@gmail.com
Mr. Shazad Khan 8988057410 frontierhrunit1@gmail.com 

29
HCCI-G001 Goel Agancy Bhuppur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Satish Goel 7018503883 satish.goel@ymail.com



30
HCCI-G002 Gulshan Polyols Ltd. Dhaulakuan,Paonta Sahib Mr. Atul Rastogi (Manager) 9871138560 atulrastogi@gulshanindia.com

Mr. AK Vats (Executive Director) 9810056734 akvats@gulshanindia.com

31
HCCI-G003 Goel Microns

Haripur Tohana,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Arun Bansal 9418116405

Mr. Rakesh Bansal 9418012835

32
HCCI-G004 Glide Chemicals Puruwala Kanshipur Glidechem@gmail.com

33
HCCI-G005 Gill  chemicals Pvt. Ltd.

Haripur Tohana,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Rampal (office) 92184-23712 gcpl.paonta@gmail.com

Mr. Rampal 9218689686

34
HCCI-H001

Himachal Institute of Dental 
Sciences Matralion,Paonta Sahib Ms. Preeti Bansal 9729426687 hids.ps@gmail.com

Mr. Rahul 98160-48155

35

HCCI-H002 Himachal Oxygen Pvt. Ltd
Satiwala 
(Batamandi),Paonta Sahib Mr. Jagdish Garg 93185-16750

Mr.Vishu garg 9318646189 vishenergies@gmail.com

36

HCCI-H003 Fortune Flexipack & Packaging
NH-7 OPP.Aggarwal Dharam 
Kanta v.p.o Misserwala Mr Sanjay Goyal 93189-39393 skshimla@gmail.com

9318969696 fortuneflexipack@gmail.com

 

37
HCCI-H004 Himstone Rubber Pvt. Ltd.

Ind. Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib 92185-34291 himstonerubbers@gmail.com

Lovely 9418034291
Atal Chaudhary 70180-14996

38
HCCI-H005 Hotel Grand Rivera Batapul,Paonta Sahib Reception 98163-01234 hotelgrandriviera@yahoo.in

N.P.S. Narang (Partner) 98161-00056 sanjupaonta@yahoo.com

39
HCCI-H006 Himalaya International Shubhkhera,Paonta Sahib Zini 8894788545

Basant kumar 98161-99145
Telephone No. 01704-223668
Mr. Puneet 88947-88519

40
HCCI-I001 International Cylinders Pvt. Ltd.

Ind. Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Arun Goel (Director) 98160-24879 arungoyal68@yahoo.com 

Mr. Narinder Pal Singh (Director) 98160-42979 nps.sahota@yahoo.com
93180-65021 arungoyal68@hotmail.com

mailto:skshimla@gmail.com
mailto:fortuneflexipack@gmail.com


Mr. Harish gangwar 9816099892
Mr. Inderpal Singh (HR) 9882815902 incyl.hr@gmail.com

01704-265023

41
HCCI-I002 IIM Sirmaur

Dholakua distt. Sirmour 
(H.P.)173031 Dr. Prafulla Y. Agnihotri 1704277301 mdpchair@iimsirmour.ac.in

director@iimsirmour.ac.in

42
HCCI-I003 Immacule Life sciences Pvt Ltd. 

Thanthewal, Ropan Road, 
Nalagarh, Solan 7983896509 info@immacule.in

43
HCCI-J001 Jai Singh Thakur & Sons

119/10, Devinagar,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. R.P. Tiwari 8894711003 rajendra.tewari@gmail.com

Telephone No. 01704-262480 sushilkapoor61@gmail.com

44
HCCI-J002 Jeps Pharma Rampurghat,Paonta Sahib Mr. Maninder Singh 94180-90263 maninderbagga@yahoo.com

Mr. Naveen Sharma 94180-90132 naveenjeps@yahoo.co.in
Telephone No. 01704-222463

44
HCCI-J003 Jagdamba Chemicals Bhungarni,Paonta Sahib Mr. Manoj Goyal 94184-51796 manojgoel39@yahoo.in

JMD Polymers Mr. Atul Goel jmdpolymers@hotmail.com

45
HCCI-K001  KCL Foods (A unit of KCL Ltd) Batamandi,Paonta Sahib Mr. Arvind Sharma (HR) 98160-37934 hr.paonta@kcl.co.in

Mr. Binu P. Sam (MD) 9816037937 binu.sam@kcl.co.in
Sh. Sanjeev Khemka (GM) 9818899606 sk@kcl.co.in

46
HCCI-K002 Kamoj Footwear Taruwala Mr.Amar Singh Kamboj kamboj.amarsingh123@gmail.com

47
HCCI-K003 Kumar Minerals

48
HCCI-L001 Laborate Pharma

Ind. Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Reception 9418083449 accounts51@laborate.com

Mr. Bhatnagar (HR) 94184-64767 hrds1@laborate.com
Mr. Vashisht (G.M.) 98163-96626 gm@laborate.com
Mr. Sanjay Bhatia (DIRECTOR) laborate@laborate.com

49
HCCI-L002 Liberty Shoes India Ltd. Batamandi,Paonta Sahib  Mr. Bhanwar Singh(G.M.) 93186-20399 lfl@libertyshoes.com

Mr. Devender 98167-76293 hrd_lgs@libertyshoes.com
Prakash kumar ( HR manager) 9736724488

mailto:jmdpolymers@hotmail.com
mailto:neeraj.thapa@biological.com


50
HCCI-L003 Lanark Laboratories pvt. Ltd.

near  electric subStation 
Paonta Sahib Mr. Ravi 9805007091

51

HCCI-L004 Lakhwinder Singh
VILL- Manpur Devda, Paonta 
Sahib, Tehsil- Paonta Sahib, Mr. Lakhwinder Singh 9815501015 panag_L@hotmail.com

52
HCCI-
M001

Mankind Pharma Ltd. Paonta Sahib 
I Kishanpura,Paonta Sahib Rajender Thakur rajender.thakur@mankindpharma.com

Mr. Basant Ramaul 9218672966  
 Mr. Ankit Malhotra 8219658278  ankit.malhotra@mankindpharma.com

53
HCCI-
M002

Mankind Pharma Ltd. Paonta Sahib 
II Kishanpura,Paonta Sahib Rajender Thakur rajender.thakur@mankindpharma.com

54
HCCI-
M003

Mankind Pharma Ltd. Paonta Sahib 
III Matralio,Paonta Sahib Rajender Thakur rajender.thakur@mankindpharma.com

Mr. Basant Ramaul 9218672966 basant.ramaul@mankindpharma.com
Dr. Rakesh Sharma(G.M) 98054-10022 rakeshsharma@mankindpharma.com 
Mr. Avinash Goswami 9098557128 avinash.goswami@mankindpharma.com

55
HCCI-
M004 Mediforce Healthcare pvt. Ltd.

Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Nikunj Tayagi 9816016613 nikunj.tyagi@pharmaforcelabs.com

: tapender.govt_liasoning@pharmaforcelabs.com

56
HCCI-
M005 M Sea Pharmaceutical Pvt. Ltd. Vill. Surajpur, Paonta Sahib Mr. Krishna Murty Chandran 9311280620 mseapharma@gmail.com

57
HCCI-
M006 Mankind Specialist Nihalgarh,Paonta Sahib Mr. B.D. Tayagi 98160-24685

Mr. Kapil Sharma (HR) 9882019692 kapil.sharma1@mankindpharma.com
Mr. Devendra Singh Pal (plant Head) 9805090094 devendra.pal@mankindpharma.com

58
HCCI-
M007 Magma Allianz Labs.Ltd

Behrewala ,bangran road 
Paonta sahib Mr. Rikesh Sharma (Director) 92186-01701 sapinoxpharma@gmail.com

Mr.B.C. Saklani 92185-94650 sapinoxpharma1@gmail.com

59
HCCI-
M008 MGVS Lifescience Bhungarni,Paonta Sahib Mr. Manoj Goyal 9418451796 mgvslifesciences@gmail.com

info@mgvslifesciences.com
ganesh.manwadkar@mgvslifesciences.com

60
HCCI-
M009 Medipack Innovation Pvt. Ltd.

Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Sandeep chaudhary 9816017793 sandeep.chaudhary@medipack.co.in

Mr. himanshu 9805517632 accounts@medipack.co.in
Nitish Kashyap 9805517648 hr@medipack.co.in

mailto:nikunj.tyagi@pharmaforcelabs.com
mailto:tapender.govt_liasoning@pharmaforcelabs.com
mailto:acounts@pacebiotech.com


61
HCCI-
M010 M. I. Industry 

Industrial Area, Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Neeraj Kumar 9412053516 nuchemind@hotmail.com 

Mr. Neeraj Kumar 8958700008

HCCI-
M011

MACLEODS PHARMACEUTICALS 
LTD. Village Theda, baddi, solan chandrakant agarwal 8894755506 cagarwal@macleodspharma.com

62
HCCI-N001 M/S NCL Industries ltd. Ganguwala,Paonta Sahib Mr. Amit Sharma 9418286008 amit@bisonpanel.com

Mr. K. Gutam (MD)  9391559669 gautam@nclind.com
Mr. Utkal Goradia (Director) 9390801010 utkalg@nclind.com 
MR. CHATTAR SINGH   ( HR- Manager) 9318010807 hrpaonta@bisonpanel.com

63
HCCI-N002 Nitin Life Science Rampurghat,Paonta Sahib Mr. Rajeev Saxena 9810953503   

Mr. Neeraj Pokhriyal 6397241351 neeraj.pokhriyal@nitinlifesciences.com
Mr. Kaushal 93189-25285 rks@nitinlifesciences.com
Mr. R. K. Sharma 9816087065
Mr. Narrender kumar Sharma HR                           9816648077 hrunit3@nitinlifesciences.com
Mr. Sanjay Khurana Executive Director 9818596495 skhurana@synokempharma.com

64
HCCI-N003 Next Wave (India) Rampurghat,Paonta Sahib Mr. Harikesh Pandey (GM) 9816140491 hkpandey@nextwaveindia.in

Mr. Sajid Hussain (HR) 8894320110
Mr. Anil Munjar (Director) 9818492200 amunjal@nextwaveindia.in
Mr. Tanuj Kumar (HR) 9805425026 hr@nextwaveindia.in

tanuj.kumar05@gmail.com

65
HCCI-N004 Nirman Cement Ltd. 89, Patti Natha Singh Mr. Sushil Khemka (MD) 93185-90909 nirmanhp@gmail.com

Mr. Gupta 93189-90906  nirmancement@gmail.com

66
HCCI-N005 Nanz Med Science Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Vill. Rampurghat,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Manmeet Singh Malhotra 98050-70502 admin@nanzpharma.com

01704-30140 ceo@nanzpharma.com
Mr. Pardeep Shrivostava 7807851812 production@nanzpharma.com
Mr. Ram Singh Saini 9816616319 hr@nanzpharma.com
rajender chauhan 7018986977 smhr@nanzpharma.com

67
HCCI-N006 N.S. Industries unit-I

Ind. Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Puneet Tayagi 9816634187

68
HCCI-N007 N.S. Industries unit-II

Ind. Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Puneet Tayagi 9816634187

69 HCCI-N008 Neptune Life Science Pvt Ltd
Plot no. 100-B EPIP Phase -2, 
Thana Baddii Mr. Rahul (Accountant) 9218543201 info.neptunelifesciences@gmail.com
Nalagarh Dist. Solan H.P Mr.Bachittar Singh 9218555515

70
HCCI-O001 Orgello Herbal care

Village Behrewala, Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Mukesh Bhatara 9418018883 orgelloherbal@gmail.com

mailto:cagarwal@macleodspharma.com


71
HCCI-P001 Pharma Force Lab Unit-I

Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Sunil Kumar(Senier executive officer) 98050-99154 casunilgarg1188@gmail.com

Mr. Jitender 9816087330 jitender.singh@relaxpharmaceuticals.in
Mr. Mittal 9816634183
Mr. Nikunj Tyagi 9816016613
Mr. Ravi ravi.hr-pfl1@pharmaforcelabs.com

72
HCCI-P002 Pharma Force Lab Unit-II

Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Sunil Kumar(Senier executive officer) 98050-99154 casunilgarg1188@gmail.com

Mr. Hardeep 9805517616 hardeep.singh@pharmaforcelabs.com
Mr. Venkatesh 7351888016 hr.pfl2@pharmaforcelabs.com

73
HCCI-P003 Pharma Force Lab Unit-III

Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Jitender 9816087330 jitender.singh@relaxpharmaceuticals.in

74
HCCI-P004 Pharma Force Lab Unit-IV

Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Jitender 9816087330 jitender.singh@relaxpharmaceuticals.in

75
HCCI-P005 Premier  Overseas Y-Point,Paonta Sahib Mr. Anshul Goyal 94180-05024

01704-225724  anshulgoyal80@gmail.com

76
HCCI-P006 Pontika Aerotech Ltd

Village Johron, PO Puruwala, 
Paonta Sahib Miss. Bhavna Dua 9805515019 bhawna.dua@pontikaaerotech.com

Mr. Anshul Goyal 94180-05024 anshul@pontikaaerotech.com
Mr. Ravinder Chauhan m

77
HCCI-P007 PDC Health Care

Rampur Ghat Road,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Ankit Gupta 9816700057 pdchealthcare@gmail.com

Mr. Sachin gupta 9418003970

78
HCCI-P008 P& F Packaging

Industrial Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Ashutosh Mishra MD 9315494139 paperandflexiblepackaging@gmail.com

89
HCCI-P009 Process Equipments

17, Ind. Area 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Amal Pal Bantra 98160-89484

Telephone No. 01704-222123 amalbantra@rediffmail.com

80
HCCI-P010 Pace Biotech vill.Surajur, Paonta Sahib Mr. Raman Tayagi 88947-28075 pacebiotech@gmail.com

Mr. Abhishek Tyagi 9896401911
Mr. Sanjay Madaan 8894789979
MR. Amandeep Singh (HR) 8894755931 hr@pacebiotech.com

81
HCCI-P011 Pharmaceutical Product Baddii 7018614034

82
HCCI-P012

pharma force lab / mediforce 
healthcare 9805517797

tapender.govt_liasoning@pharmaforcelabs.com

mailto:ravi.hr-pfl1@pharmaforcelabs.com


83

HCCI-P013 Purobien Lifesciences

Plot No. 53, EPIP, Phase-
1Jharmajri
Teh. Baddi, Distt. Solan-
174103, Himachal Pradesh dra@purbien.com

fda@medicalpharma.com

84
HCCI-R001 Regency Carbide Gondpur Mr. PC Joshi 9418173352 pcjoshi1970@gmail.com

Mr. Arun Sharma 9418026677 CARBIDEREGENCY@GMAIL.COM

85
HCCI-R002 Relax Pharma unit-I

48 A-B, Ind. Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Vivek Thakur 93187-67363 jc.sagwal@relaxpharmaceuticals.in

Mr. B.D. Tyagi 98160-24685
Telephone No. 01704-265015
Mr. Ajay Sharma 98168-00444 ajay.sharma@relaxpharmaceuticals.in
Mr. jitender singh 9816087330 jitender.singh@relaxpharmaceuticals.in

86
HCCI-R003 Relax Pharma unit-II

48 A-B, Ind. Area, 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Mr. Vivek Thakur 93187-67363 jc.sagwal@relaxpharmaceuticals.in

87

HCCI-R004 Rational Business Corporation
Satiwala 
(Batamandi),Paonta Sahib Mr. Manish Gupta (GM) 9205881390 manish.gupta@desmat.com

mkg.243@gmail.com

88

HCCI-R005 Rohini biocare ltd vill. Surajpur Paonta Sahib Mrs. Rohini 8219424647 rohinibiocare@gmail.com

89

HCCI-R006 Ravinash Animal Nutrition Pvt. Ltd. 

176/12 Yamuna Vihar 
Colony, Ward no. 5, Paonta 
Sahib (H.P.) Dr. Dimple Kaparwam 8199002233 sales@ranpvtltd.com

Dr. Pankaj Bhardwaj 7303416903 office@ranpvtltd.com
export@ranpvtltd.com

90 HCCI- 
R007 Randeep Singh

VPO. Bhagani, Thesil- paonta 
sahib, Distt- Sirmour MR. Randeep Singh 9460624524 randeep.singh54@gmail.com

91
HCCI-S001 Sharp Tools Pvt. Ltd.

Ind. Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Manish Puri 98166-87240 sharptool15@yahoo.co.in

office 01704-265006 sharptool15@gmail.com

92
HCCI-S002 Sun Pharma Ganguwala,Paonta Sahib Mr. Arun Sharma 9816144204

Mr. Naveen Kumar Mittal 98050-71410 naveenkumar.mittal@sunpharma.com
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Giri 01704-272202 prabhat.kumar1@sunpharma.com
Mr. Suresh Chauhan 93198-22444



Mr. Ram Sewak(sr. executive) 9418348931 ram.sevak@sunpharma.com
Mr. Sunil Kumar 981737753
Mr. Parbhat 9817377753 prabhat.kumar1@sunpharma.com

93
HCCI-S003 SSIPL Retail  Ltd Bangran,Paonta Sahib Mr. Kant kapil 98167-10212

Mr. Pankaj(Astt. Manager) 88947-89313
Bhupender Gupta 9418158715 rajender.kumar@knsshoetech.com

94
HCCI-S004 Super Chem Industries. 

Jamniwala Road (nr. Scholar 
home) Mr. Satish Gupta 98963-63645 superchem_industries@yahoo.co.in

Mr. Prithvi Gussain 9816633551 prithvi.gusain@superchem.in

95
HCCI-S005 Surbhi Telelink

Vill. Rampurghat,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Deepak Mittal (plant head) 98160-99655 Deepak.mittal@surbhiindia.com

01704-225754 deepak.mittall31@gmail.com
Mr. Rajiv Aggarwal Director 9871647711 rkaggarwal@surbhiindia.com

96

HCCI-S006 Sirmour Remedies

vill. 
Kiarda,Misserwala,Paonta 
Sahib 9318778490 VINOD.SHARMA@PHARMAFORCELABS.COM

01704-255137

97
HCCI-S007 Suman Plastics Patalion,Paonta Sahib Mr. B.M. Bhatt 093185-04877 info@sumanplastics.in

Mr. Anuj Bhutt 98161-64877

98
HCCI-S008 Sirmour pet Industries

Ind. Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Akhil Tayagi 9805084860

99
HCCI-S009 Shivalik Rubbers Industry Pvt. Ltd. Puruwala, Paonta Sahib Mr. Sarthak 7580000010 shivalikrubbershp@gmail.com 

100
HCCI-S010 Sristhi Biotech Shamsherpur, Paonta Sahib Srishtibiotec@gmail.com

101
HCCI-T001 Tirupati Medicare Ltd.

Near Fire Station Paonta 
Sahib Mr. Ashok Goel (Director) 98160-33369 ashok@tirupatigroup.co.in

Mr. Arun Goyal 9816633370  
Reception 98167-00121 info@stgrealty.in
Mr. Mohan Aggarwal 98160-19295 mohan.aggarwal@tirupatigroup.co.in
Mr. Manjeet Kumar(HR) 8894788445 manjeet.kumar@tirupatigroup.co.in
Mr. Sunil sharma 9816033368 sunil.sharma@tirupatigroup.co.in
Mr. Amit Aggarwal 8894788427 ea@tirupatigroup.co.in
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Rana (HR) 7807830332 rajnish.rana@tirupatimedicare.com



102
HCCI-T002 Tata Consumers Products Ltd. Dhaulakuan,Paonta Sahib Mr. Rajesh Kumar Goyal (P.H) 7388004471 rajeshkumar.goyal@tataconsumer.com

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma (HR) 9816007510 rajeshkumar.sharma@tataconsumer.com
Mr. chauhan 98050-52065

103
HCCI-T003 Tirupati Wellness vill. Surajpur Paonta Sahib Mr. Ashok Goel (Director) 98160-33369 ashok@tirupatigroup.co.in

Mr. Deepak Goyal 9816024879 deepak@tirupatigroup.co.in
Mr. Manjeet Kumar(HR) 8894788445 manjeet.kumar@tirupatigroup.co.in
Mr. Mohit Singh (HR) 8894787108 mohit.singh@tirupatigroup.co.in

 

104
HCCI-T004 Tirupati Appliances Behral,Paonta Sahib Mr. Basant Kumar 92186-78459 stp.india84@gmail.com

Mr.Asharf ali 92186-72459
Mr. Gaurav gaggar 9218678455

105
HCCI-V001 Valley Iron & Steel Dhaulakuan,Paonta Sahib Mr. Naveen Aggarwal (Director) 98166-67744 naveen.agarwal@bindal.in

Mr. Ashok ojhn ji 9816667731
Mr. Parminder Singh (HR Executive) 98820-09392 parmindersahota@rediff.com
Mr. Sanjeev Gupta 9418108247 valleyironplant@gmail.com

rc.varshney@bindal.in
factory.visco@bindal.in

106
HCCI-V002 Venkateshwar Ferro Alloys

Ind.  Area Gondpur,Paonta 
Sahib Sunil agarwal 94120-53231 vfapl94@gmail.com

Mr. Ambrish Aggarwal 8077513035
96253-14875

107
HCCI-V003 VIP Resort Y-point, Paonta Sahib Mr. Kailash Azad 98162-00004 kailashazadps@yahoo.com

Sheetal Sharma 9318727776
office Mobile no 9816000004 into@vipresort.in

108
HCCI-Z001 Zeon Life Sciences (Mahan Group)

Vill. Kunja, Rampur 
Road,Paonta Sahib Mr. Vinod Sharma (GM) 98059-68002 vinod@zeon.co.in

Mr. Shakher Garg (G.M.) 98050-04492
Mr. Gagan Sharma 08894-224488 gagan@zeon.co.in
Mr. Suresh Garg (M.D.) 9810-182413 suresh.garg@zeon.co.in
Telephone No. 01704-208225
Mr. Rishi Rai ac.mgr@zeon.co.in
Mr.Sunil K. Gera 98166-02211
Mr.ishwar rathour 9816053135 tax.mgr@zeon.co.in
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sahi (HR) 8894706737 sanjay@zeon.co.in
Mr. Sameer Sharma 8894729607 personnel.mgr@zeon.co.in

109
HCCI-Z002 Zee Laboratories Ltd.

47-Ind. Area 
Gondpur,Paonta Sahib Amandeep Singh 9805009768 hrltd@zeelab.co.in

980551584 hr47@zeelab.co.in
Reception 01704-265043 praveen.mishra@zeelab.co.in
Vishal Rana A/c 98050-90770 aczeeltdhp@zeelab.co.in



Mr. Arshi 9816613560

  
woodsindica@gmail.com

 advertisment.  hp24vh@gmail.com
Shop-1 Govind ghat Mr. Amandeep Singh 7807051630 jollyamandeepsingh19@gmail.com
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